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STOUDTS BREWING DISTANCE CLASSIC

NAME

Michael Spooner
Charles Larsen
Justin O'Brien
Eric Reichert
Jeremy Matula
Paul Davey

* Katie O'Regan
Derek Forney
Alain Ouilikon
Eric High

Nathan Rode
Ernhest Lehman
David Rude

Tim Dailey

Ken Smiley

Greg Underkoffler
Conrad Smoker
Jim Weiderhold
Marc Buckwalter
Jason Fehntrich
Jesse Eisenbise
Eric Dickson
Michael Natale
Michael Moll
Dan Swirski

* Brady Crone

* Jess Gockley
Jeremy Trout
Jeremy Fair

Ed Simoncek

* Debbie Simoncek
Albert Stauffer
Chris Wright

* Rhoda Smoker

* Michaele Rayburn
* Stefanie Bernosky
Michael Wemelsdorf

Frank Divonzo
* Erin Farmer

Kevin Witman
* Leigh Walker

11TH ANNUAL

12k ROAD RACE
October 24, 2015

AGE CITY

27 Harrisburg

25 York

26 Hamburg

25 Lancaster

28 Lancaster

34 Lancaster

30 Lititz

26 Mechanicsburg
43 Denver

47 Mountville
15 Allentown

44 Marietta

31 Ephrata

31 Hanover

31 Lancaster

46 Myerstown
36 Lebanon

43 Reading

45 Lititz

29 Philadelphia
34 Middletown
41 Adamstown
51 York

34 Sinking Spring
37 Philadelphia
41 York

34 Stevens

45 Denver

35 New Freedom
49 Howard

47 Howard

53 Ephrata

37 Berwick

29 Birdsboro

44 Dallastown
33 Houston

29 Mechanicsburg
48 Elizabethtown
35 Manheim

50 Cochranville
44 Downingtown

ST
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
X

PA
PA

PA

TIME
39:01:00
42:26:00
43:24:00
43:34:00
44:41:00
45:01:00
45:35:00
47:21:00
48:36:00
48:54:00
48:58:00
49:22:00
50:37:00
50:53:00
51:00:00
51:10:00
51:37:00
51:38:00
52:12:00
52:59:00
53:00:00
53:28:00
53:33:00
54:05:00
54:11:00
54:16:00
54:23:00
54:44:00
54:52:00
55:04:00
55:39:00
56:04:00
56:09:00
56:10:00
56:28:00
56:46:00
56:50:00
57:00:00
57:12:00
57:24:00
57:24:00



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

11TH ANNUAL
STOUDTS BREWING DISTANCE CLASSIC
12k ROAD RACE
October 24, 2015

NAME AGE CITY

* Katelyn Clark 22 Ronks
Andrew Dehoff 44 Harrisburg

* Abby Allgyer 27 New Holland
Dan Hoffmeier 30 Lancaster

* Larissa Binkley 36 Coatesville
Jason Jacques 36 Wernersville
Carl Engel 30 Philadelphia
Martin O'Brien 31 Sinking Spring
* Priscilla Caliz 29 Ephrata
Steven Morgan 46 Lancaster

* Emily Addis 23 Lancaster
Jason Reed 36 Harrisburg

* Heather Tran 23 Nottingham
Dennis Burns 36 Ephrata

* Kathy Weaver 50  Annville
Kevin Hancock 48 Harrisburg
Tom Renner 36 Etters

Brian Sturtevant 31 Lafayette Hill
* Beth Aron 31 Oreland
Donald Clark 53 Ronks
George Poploskie 45 Reading

* Amanda Jaskowak 31 Philadelphia
Rob Swatski 45 Lititz

Daniel Hanrahan 34 Norristown
* Jeanette Arnold 55 Lancaster

* Angelina Shertz 31 New Holland
* Kaitlin Mules 27 Philadelphia
Todd Wonderlin 27 Runnemede
Ryan Stauffer 35 Akron

* Kelley Kirsch 38 Lancaster
Gregg Heimer 35 Pottstown

* Kelly Elbin 26 Boyertown

* Gerri Harris 49 Denver
William Kallatch 54 Quakertown
David Schloegel 33 Oreland
Michael Pickersgill 44 Lancaster
Richard May 45 Harrisburg
Gary Gehret 59 Adamstown
* Angel Eshleman 28 Columbia
Jon Eshleman 27 Columbia

* Sarah Fair 30 New Freedom

ST
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

TIME
57:45:00
57:53:00
57:54:00
58:18:00
58:38:00
58:45:00
58:56:00
59:01:00
59:04:00
59:23:00
59:32:00
59:39:00
59:45:00

1:00:26
1:00:35
1:00:50
1:01:05
1:01:19
1:.01:21
1:01:26
1:01:35
1:02:27
1:02:44
1:03:20
1:03:22
1:03:47
1:03:53
1:03:53
1:.03:54
1:04:01
1:04:49
1:04:55
1:04:59
1:05:02
1:05:26
1:05:29
1:05:29
1:05:34
1.05:41
1.05:41
1:05:42



83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

STOUDTS BREWING DISTANCE CLASSIC

NAME

* Laura Hornberger
* Andrea Weaver
* Sarah Krawlzik
Gary Mikes
Michael Heider
Mark Laufer

Greg Oster
William Binder

* Natale Oster

* Kathy Thomas
Tyson Belz

* Patricia Boone
Jim Sears

* Kimberlea Latsha
* Amy Welsh

* Andrea Morgan
* QOlga Clark

Jeff Tokazewski
Colin Hayden

Earl Blankenbiller
* Karen Rodriguez
Matthew Dunlap

* Marci Fellenbaum
* Meghan Sears

* Emily Mulhern

* Janelle Stauffer
* Sara Burcin

* Cheryl Coffman
* Shawn Burke

* Heide Moebius
* Kaye Mede

* Jennifer O'Neill
* Katie Joyce

* Michele Dephilip
Richard Fried
Bradford Nicarry
Timothy Jones
Gregg Tavalare

* Rebecca Broome
* Heather Fried
Mike Massey

11TH ANNUAL

12k ROAD RACE
October 24, 2015

AGE
29
25
33
56
53
58
42
56
42
52
36
36
63
31
51
47
28
43
29
65
58
37
36
34
27
50
37
27
63
76
59
31
30
42
28
42
64
36
28
28
56

CITY

Ephrata

East Earl
Catonsville
Akron
Lancaster
Mountville
Lancaster
Palmyra
Lancaster
Newmanstown
Medford
Brookhaven
Lebanon
Pottstown
Millersville
Lancaster
Lancaster
Medford Lakes
Bryn Mawr
Reading
Lancaster
Lancaster
Washington Boro
Lebanon
Millersville
East Earl
Willow Street
Denver
Hazleton
Lancaster
Lancaster
Reinholds
Lancaster
Harrisburg
Palmyra

Lititz
Lancaster
Leola

Ephrata
Palmyra
Sinking Spring

ST
PA
PA
MD
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

TIME
1:05:43
1:05:55
1:06:04
1:06:05
1:.06:21
1.06:21
1:06:22
1:06:34
1:.06:41
1:06:45
1:06:48
1:07:08
1:.07:21
1:.07:27
1:07:28
1:07:29
1:07:30
1.07:31
1:07:40
1:08:20
1:08:27
1.08:33
1:08:39
1:08:40
1.08:41
1:09:09
1:09:15
1:09:21
1:09:29
1:09:33
1:10:15
1:10:38
1:11:20
1:11:33
1:11:37
1:11:58
1:12:03
1:12:23
1:12:24
1:12:28
1:12:42



124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

STOUDTS BREWING DISTANCE CLASSIC

NAME

* Amanda Pallotta
Paul Buckwalter
* Alexis Gessner
Nick Matlin

* Melanie Henery
Dennis Odonnell
* Vicky Landis

* Lisa Addis

* Deb Witman

* Kathleen Buckwalter
* Tara Trout

* Connie Buckwalter
* Erica Dutchess
John Musser
Terry Lakehart
Mitch Romig

* Erin Cusack
Brandon Clark

* Mikk Regester
* Kristey Weaver
* Danelle Bruder
Kraig Bruder
Michael Procak
Jeffrey Campbell
Michael Deely

* Sara Poston
Justin Krawlzik
Rich Mcintyre

* Joanna Fried

* Blythe Philips

* Julia McCarthy
Chuck Kidhardt
Sean MacKle

* Elyse Reiff

* Jillian Justice
Eric Arnold

* Michele Litke
Dave Drahovsky
* Kristina Molz
Robert Garber

* Michelle Erb

11TH ANNUAL

12k ROAD RACE
October 24, 2015

AGE CITY

32 Norristown
59 New Holland
28 Leola

32 Philadelphia
38 Mount Gretnha
32 Philadelphia
43 Lancaster

49 Lancaster

33 Boyertown
56 New Holland
38 Denver

45 Lititz

31 Willow Street
32 Lancaster

58 Lancaster

31 Mount Joy
29 Lancaster

40 Ephrata
37 Willow Street
35 Mohton

31 York Haven
29 York Haven
49 Wilmington
30 Camp Hill

41 Medford Lakes
41 Lancaster

35 Catonsville
35 Morgantown
33 Philadelphia
32 Philadelphia
32 Lancaster

58 New Holland
42 Lancaster

28 Lancaster

26 Lititz

47 Birsboro
60 Bethlehem
38 Lebanon

45 Lancaster
47 Lancaster
51 Conestoga

ST
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
DE
PA
NJ
PA
MD
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

TIME
1:12:59
1:13:14
1:13:26
1:13:27
1:13:40
1:13:48
1:14:49
1:14:55
1:15:07
1:15:12
1:15:26
1:15:27
1:15:40
1:15:46
1:16:12
1:16:35
1:16:41
1:16:42
1:17:00
1:17:12
1:17:13
1:17:14
1:17:39
1:17:54
1:18:11
1:18:44
1:18:46
1:18:48
1:20:08
1:20:08
1:20:41
1:20:46
1:21:06
1:21:20
1:21:21
1:21:50
1:22:06
1:22:22
1:22:24
1:22:24
1:22:35



165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

STOUDTS BREWING DISTANCE CLASSIC

NAME

* Elizabeth Burns
* Angie Rubinic

* Mallory Murphy

* Christine Anderson

* Sabra Kurth
Neil Fellenbaum
* Lisa Reinert

* Kelly Garrity

* Laura Arendacs
* Hillary Graham
Jeremy Danley
James Wilson

* Mary Young

Tj Vallat

* Melissa Fern
Eoin Callan

* Rhylee Callan

* Samantha Moll
* Jennifer Smith
Carl Pellegrino

* Xotchill Gonzalez
* Vanessa Flores

11TH ANNUAL

12k ROAD RACE
October 24, 2015

AGE CITY

34 Ephrata

37 Harrisburg

28 Lancaster

30 Pequea

54 Havre De Grace
37 Washington Boro
29 Brownstown
30 Reading

28 Hummelstown
25 Lititz

33 Harleysville

29 Ephrata

60 Philadelphia
24 Mountville

35 Lancaster

50 Douglassville
17 Douglassville
32 Mohnton

31 Ephrata

47 Medford Lakes
24 Lancaster

30 Conestoga

ST
PA
PA
PA
PA
MD
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA
PA

TIME
1:22:36
1:22:51
1:24:22
1:24:23
1:24:30
1:24:54
1:25:39
1:26:59
1:27:33
1:28:18
1:31:40
1:32:14
1:32:15
1:32:45
1:32:46
1:33:03
1:33:04
1:41:57
1:43:00
1:44:50
1:46:10
1:48:15



